
AGENDA DATE: 04/24/08  
VENDOR NAME:  INSITUFORM TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 

 
Contract Summary 
        
Description Action  Amount  
 
Original Contract Council approved a 12-month contract in an  $18,072,743 
 amount not to exceed $4,193,090, with three 
 12-month extension options in an estimated  
 amount not to exceed $4,402,745, $4,622,882, 
 And $4,854,026 respectively 
 
Amendment No. 1:    Exercise extension option 1.  
 
Amendment No. 2:    Exercise extension option 2.   
 
Amendment No. 3:   Administrative change.  $ 0 
 
Amendment No. 4:   Exercise extension option 3.  
 
Amendment No. 5:   Holdover for continuation of services.  $      0  
 
Proposed Amendment  Holdover for continuation of services during $ 1,213,506 
No. 6    rebid. .    
 
Revised Total Estimated   $19,286,249 
Contract Amount 


